Team Championships at Giants Ridge - Division 4

Saturday, March 6, 2021

CHALLENGE

PACESETTER:
DAVE GROVES

SKQ CHRIS FEATHERSTOM

BLUE
RED

HCP
11.69
1057

TIME:
TIME:

30.67  PAR:
30.74  PAR:

27.46
27.80

";‘ 1 Quarter Life Crisis 28.72
\/\ 2 The Naski Boyz 28 28 -- 28 -- 28 -- 35.83
Z§"\ 3 Veloci-Racers 26 29 S 32 S 32 - 48.25
Giants Rldge 4/ Ski Criminals 26 29 s 29 - 29 - 53.89
5/Musskis 26 26 -- 26 -- 26 -- 41.19
" 6/ The Cruzin Wild Bunch 25 28 S 31 S 34 S 65.71
7Joe's Ski Shop 23 24 | 24 -- 24 - 33.56
8 Buck Naked 20 20 -- 20 -- 20 -- 28.4
: 9 Ole Domination 20 20 -- 20 -- 20 -- 18.05
10 Ladies of the Night 11 11 -- 11 -- 11 -- 32.89
Jgo="" 11 Piste Off 4 4 - 4 - 4 - 12.4
A/K  SEX NAME =AY BestHC Medal Blue Time Blue HC Red Time Red HC
K F BELLA HELKE Joe's Ski Shop 17.12 P 32.93 19.92 32.56 17.12
K F SHERIDAN AMMON Ladies of the Night 79.93 B 49.41 79.93 50.18 80.50
K M JACOB HELKE Joe's Ski Shop 5.47 P 29.37 6.96 29.32 5.47
A F ANDREA CERVENA Ski Criminals 10.29 P 30.77 12.05 30.66 10.29
A F MARY DOUGHERTY Quarter Life Crisis 12.48 P 31.64 15.22 31.27 12.48
A F KRISTINA AMMON Ladies of the Night 13.63 P 32.54 18.50 31.59 13.63
A F KRISTINA AMMON The Naski Boyz 13.63 P 32.54 18.50 31.59 13.63
A F MIKELLE DOUGHERTY Quarter Life Crisis 13.92 P 32.13 17.01 31.67 13.92
A F ANDI PEPIN Quarter Life Crisis 21.16 G 33.27 21.16 33.88 21.87
A F EVELYN DUVALL The Cruzin Wild Bunch 21.22 P 34.67 26.26 33.70 21.22
A F ANDREA WOJAHN Piste Off 27.59 G 0.00 N/A 35.47 27.59
A F KIM RIESGRAF The Cruzin Wild Bunch 38.27 G 39.17 42.64 38.44 38.27
A F PAM WOGENSEN The Cruzin Wild Bunch 42.52 S 40.96 49.16 39.62 42.52
A F ROANN CRAMER Buck Naked 45.86 S 42.63 55.24 40.55 45.86
A M LUKE EVERSON Ole Domination 3.09 P 28.86 5.10 28.66 3.09
A M ZACH SLAVIERO Ole Domination 3.27 P 28.76 4.73 28.71 3.27
A M MARSHALL QUIST Ole Domination 3.92 P 29.35 6.88 28.89 3.92
A M SETH STOMBERG Quarter Life Crisis 4.60 P DNF N/A 29.08 4.60
A M COoDY ANDERSON Quarter Life Crisis 5.79 P 29.31 6.74 29.41 5.79
A M CORY PINEWSKI Quarter Life Crisis 6.48 P 29.24 6.48 29.74 6.98
A M MATT PRETTNER The Naski Boyz 6.65 P 29.59 7.76 29.65 6.65
A M MITCH WALL The Naski Boyz 6.76 P 29.99 9.21 29.68 6.76
A M NATHAN GIRK Ole Domination 7.63 P 30.42 10.78 29.92 7.63
A M KYLE SCHNICHELS Musskis 8.09 P 30.14 9.76 30.05 8.09
A M CHRIS GYDESEN Musskis 10.00 P 30.85 12.35 30.58 10.00
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JEREMY
TERRY
HENRY
ADAM
TRAVIS
DANA
JASON
RICHARD
GEORGE
RYAN
DAVE
DAVE
DEREK
DEREK
RICK
MARK
JORDEN
KEVIN
MARK
RANDY
PAUL
DWIGHT
DAN
DAVE
JOE
ROBERT
ROBERT
MARK
JASON
DAVID
PETER
JEFF
DOUG
BILL
BRIAN
JOHN
TIM
JEREMY
ROBERT
RONALD

PETERSON
LUTZ
GYDESEN
WARBRITTON
PEPIN
HENRY
ACKER
WOGENSEN
HOVLAND
MATTSON
WALKER
WALKER
HENNEKENS
HENNEKENS
TRENARY
DUVALL
RAUSCHER
PETERSON
EUMURIAN
JOHNSON
SCHLOSSER
LUDVIGSON
ARMSTRONG
GULBRANSON
RAUSCHER
MADSEN
MADSEN
YOUNG
RIESGRAF
WARBRITTON
HEYER
MELBY
STAHLY
DAMBERG
DOYLE
ALVERSON
ETTER
RIESGRAF
PIKE

DENN

Veloci-Racers
Veloci-Racers

Musskis

Musskis

Quarter Life Crisis
Buck Naked

The Naski Boyz

The Cruzin Wild Bunch
Ski Criminals

Quarter Life Crisis

The Naski Boyz
Veloci-Racers

The Naski Boyz
Veloci-Racers

Ladies of the Night
The Cruzin Wild Bunch
Joe's Ski Shop

The Cruzin Wild Bunch
Buck Naked

Ski Criminals

Ski Criminals

Ski Criminals
Veloci-Racers

Buck Naked

Joe's Ski Shop

Ski Criminals
Veloci-Racers
Veloci-Racers

The Cruzin Wild Bunch
Musskis

The Cruzin Wild Bunch
Ski Criminals

Joe's Ski Shop

Buck Naked
Veloci-Racers

The Cruzin Wild Bunch
Joe's Ski Shop

The Cruzin Wild Bunch
Musskis

Joe's Ski Shop

12.05
12.67
12.95
13.17
13.31
13.40
13.67
13.98
13.99
14.46
15.32
15.32
16.08
16.08
17.52
18.50
19.48
19.68
20.68
21.22
21.63
21.89
22.66
23.53
25.00
25.29
25.29
26.40
30.19
30.79
32.16
32.73
33.63
36.08
38.20
39.68
40.68
40.86
64.75
96.62
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31.92
30.94
31.05
31.95
31.71
31.14
31.84
31.30
32.22
32.10
33.01
33.01

DNF

DNF
32.27
32.54
32.81
33.71
33.46
33.49
33.40
33.47
33.86
35.57
35.99
34.86
34.86
34.71
35.75
37.19
36.62
38.09
38.22
39.41
39.34
42.05
39.57
40.21
45.24

0.00

16.24
12.67
13.07
16.35
15.48
13.40
15.95
13.98
17.33
16.90
20.21
20.21

N/A

N/A
17.52
18.50
19.48
22.76
21.85
21.96
21.63
21.89
23.31
29.53
31.06
26.95
26.95
26.40
30.19
35.43
33.36
38.71
39.18
43.52
43.26
53.13
44.10
46.43
64.75

N/A

31.15
31.92
31.40
31.46
31.50

DNF
31.60
32.48
31.69
31.82
32.06
32.06
32.27
32.27
33.08
33.03
34.44
33.27
33.55
33.70
34.50
34.05
34.10
34.34
34.75
34.83
34.83
35.32

DNF
36.36
36.74
36.90
37.15
37.83
38.42
38.83
39.11
39.16
48.76
54.66

12.05
14.82
12.95
13.17
13.31

N/A
13.67
16.83
13.99
14.46
15.32
15.32
16.08
16.08
18.99
18.81
23.88
19.68
20.68
21.22
24.10
22.48
22.66
23.53
25.00
25.29
25.29
27.05

N/A
30.79
32.16
32.73
33.63
36.08
38.20
39.68
40.68
40.86
75.40
96.62




